
NPC Border States
Bodybuilding, Figure, and Bikini Championships w/Pro Figure

October 17, 2009 San Diego, California

Masters Figure 45+

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________
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20 Meg Kruse 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6

26 Monique Whitney 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 10 2

30 Brenda Gueths 9 9 9 8 9 9 9 45 9

39 Suzanne Austin 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 55 11

40 Kim Angle 7 7 7 9 7 7 7 35 7

41 Tina Allen 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 15 3

42 Robin Merriweather 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 50 10

4 Jennifer Nixon 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

43 Jackie Ambrose 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 40 8

44 Kathy Clemens 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

45 Kristine Wilkes 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
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NPC Border States
Bodybuilding, Figure, and Bikini Championships w/Pro Figure

October 17, 2009 San Diego, California

Masters Figure 35+ A Up to 5'4"

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________
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1 Cecilia Cafiero 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 8 2

4 Jennifer Nixon 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 7 1

8 Christine Robbins 8 9 8 8 9 9 9 43 9

9 Julie Montgomery 9 8 10 9 8 8 8 42 8

10 Rhonda Kirwan 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 21 4

13 Missy Alba 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 16 3

16 Donna Sweat 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6

46 Coleen Taylor 10 10 9 10 10 10 10 50 10

47 Laurie Delaney 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7

98 Rosalia Sargeant 5 5 3 3 5 5 5 23 5
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NPC Border States
Bodybuilding, Figure, and Bikini Championships w/Pro Figure

October 17, 2009 San Diego, California

Masters Figure 35+ B Over 5'4"

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________
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18 Kristie Tatum 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 6 1

20 Meg Kruse 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 31 6

27 Rachel Clarke 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 23 5

30 Brenda Gueths 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 43 9

31 Jill Oksenhorn 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 21 4

32 Kimberly Dickson 2 2 2 2 3 3 5 12 2

33 Shari Brown 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 42 8

41 Tina Allen 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 34 7

48 Georgi Jackson-Gehrke 3 3 3 3 1 1 2 12 3

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0



NPC Border States
Bodybuilding, Figure, and Bikini Championships w/Pro Figure

October 17, 2009 San Diego, California

Open Figure A up to 5'2"

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________
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1 Cecilia Cafiero 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 30 6

2 Michelle Milgazo 4 2 2 8 2 2 2 12 2

3 Tamara Ashton 7 7 7 3 7 7 7 35 7

4 Jennifer Nixon 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 15 3

5 Christina Capistrano 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 40 8

6 Rosie Velez 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

7 Abbi Balsmeier 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 25 5

12 Sara Glielmi 3 4 4 2 4 4 4 19 4
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NPC Border States
Bodybuilding, Figure, and Bikini Championships w/Pro Figure

October 17, 2009 San Diego, California

Open Figure B over 5'2" to 5'4"

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________
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8 Christine Robbins 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7

9 Julie Montgomery 9 9 11 10 9 11 8 48 9

10 Rhonda Kirwan 5 5 6 5 5 6 6 27 6

11 Kerryne Brown 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

13 Missy Alba 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 22 4

14 Billie Jones 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

15 Tauna Hutchinson 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

16 Donna Sweat 10 10 8 11 10 8 11 49 10

60 Lily Williams 8 11 10 12 11 9 10 51 11

77 Julie Kwon 11 8 9 9 8 10 9 45 8

98 Rosalia Sargeant 6 6 4 6 6 4 4 26 5
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NPC Border States
Bodybuilding, Figure, and Bikini Championships w/Pro Figure

October 17, 2009 San Diego, California

Open Figure C over 5'4" to 5'6"

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________
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17 Katrina Boehm 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 21 4

18 Kristie Tatum 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

19 Joy Blitz 9 9 9 9 9 10 10 46 9

20 Meg Kruse 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 55 11

21 Kristin Trabert 12 12 13 13 12 13 13 63 13

22 Emily Reynolds 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 24 5

23 Sonia Hernandez 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 49 10

24 Kristy Appelhans 16 16 15 15 16 14 16 78 16

25 Amanda Schulte 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

26 Monique Whitney 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6

27 Rachel Clarke 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 36 7

28 Mel Susanto 14 14 14 14 14 16 15 71 14

29 Deena Walsh 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

30 Brenda Gueths 15 15 15 15 15 15 14 75 15

31 Jill Oksenhorn 13 13 12 12 13 12 12 62 12

99 Stephanie Garmo 8 7 7 8 8 7 7 37 8



NPC Border States
Bodybuilding, Figure, and Bikini Championships w/Pro Figure

October 17, 2009 San Diego, California

Open Figure D over 5'6"

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________
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32 Kimberly Dickson 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

33 Shari Brown 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7

34 Rachael Fionda 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 21 4

35 Ganine Davis 6 6 6 6 4 5 4 27 6

36 Lindsay Koller 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 27 5

37 Erin Daugherty 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 12 2

38 Emily Hilgemann 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40 8

39 Suzanne Austin 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45 9

41 Tina Allen 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 13 3
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NPC Border States
Bodybuilding, Figure, and Bikini Championships w/Pro Figure

October 17, 2009 San Diego, California

Masters Figure 35+ Overall

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________
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4 Jennifer Nixon

Masters 
Figure 35+ 

Short 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

18 Kristie Tatum
Masters 35+ 

Tall 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
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NPC Border States
Bodybuilding, Figure, and Bikini Championships w/Pro Figure

October 17, 2009 San Diego, California

Figure Overall

Judge: _______________ Judge: _______________
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6 Rosie Velez Open Figure A 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 11 2

14 Billie Jones Open Figure B 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 14 3

29 Deena Walsh Open Figure C 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

32 Kimberly Dickson Open Figure D 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
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